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31 Legua Huertana de Puente Tocinos
Legua huertana (5500 m) - 01-10-2017

local

Nombre
GUIJARRO ESCUDERO, FRANCISCO
COLLADOS ALMODOVAR, ISIDRO
SANCHEZ GARCIA, SALVADOR
MUNOZ BELMONTE, JUANCHO
LEON LOPEZ, MANUEL
HIDALGO ZAMBUDIO, ANTONIO
PEREZ SANCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL
TAPIA VENTEO, MANUEL
NICOLAS QUESADA, JAVIER
BARBA ZAMBUDIO, FERNANDO
LOPEZ CAMPOS, ANT. ENRIQUE

GONZALEZ ZARAGOZA, JORGE ANTONIO

RAMIREZ SAURA, NATALIA

RUIZ THOMA, DARIO

GARCIA NAVARRO, CARLOS
MARTINEZ CUETO, JOSE VICTOR
NICOLAS DELGADO, MANUEL
RAYOS SOTOMAYOR, PACO
FERNANDEZ ESPIN, ANTONIO JOSE
SANCHEZ PELLICER, PABLO
ZUNEL BALLESTER, JOSE MANUEL
CANO NAVARRO, ANTONIO

RUBIO, TONY

GOMEZ CANO, CARMEN

CANO CUELLO, JUAN ANTONIO
CANO BAEZA, CARMEN

FAURA CARRION, LYDIA

PINERO FRAILE, ROBERTO
CANETE PEREZ, SANTIAGO

ROJO ROJO, ANDRES

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, PATRICIO
BASTIDA CUTILLAS, FRANCISCO JOSE
CHACON CAMACHES, ANTONIO
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, JESUS MARIA
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ANTONIO JAVIER
JIMENEZ GARCIA, EVA

FUENTES CASTILLO, FRANCISCO
CARRILLO MONTOYA, FRANCISCO
SANCHEZ MOLINA, BEATRIZ

GIL CASTANO, CAROLINA
CARRION SANSANO, PATRICIA
GARCIA SANCHEZ, DANIEL
CARVALLO, NADIA

FAURA CARRION, OLGA

FORCA SANCHEZ, JUAN JESUS
MARTINEZ CONESA, LAURA

Categoria

Senior
Vet B
Vet A
Vet B
Jun/Pro
Vet C
Vet C
Vet B
Vet B
Senior
Vet B
Senior
Senior
Jun/Pro
Senior
Vet A
Senior
Vet C
Vet B
Senior
Vet D
Vet D
Vet A
Jun/Pro
Vet C
Vet C
Vet A
Senior
Senior
Vet B
Vet B
Vet C
Vet B
Vet A
Vet B
Vet A
Vet B
Vet C
Senior
Vet A
Senior
Vet A
Senior
Vet A
Vet A
Senior
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PC

4
7

10

13
14
13
18
17

20
11
25
15
28
29

18

33
36
35
36
22
38
20
42
10
43
26
12
13
15
23
16
14
24
17

Club

C.D. LAMOTA

C.D. LAMOTA

SPOR TI

CLUB ATLETISMO MURCIA
C.D. LAMOTA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

GRUPO ALCARAZ

PAPIS BEERS RUNNER

COSTERA SUR PAN MORENO

PEKABO TRIATL

C.D. LAMOTA

RAYOS

COSTERA SUR PAN MORENO
C.D. LAMOTA

IES INGENIERO DE LA CIERVA

C.D. LAMOTA

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

COSTERA SUR PAN MORENO

CLUB C.D. LA MOTA

INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. LAMOTA

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB C.D. LA MOTA
C.D. LAMOTA

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
00:20:03
00:20:48
00:21:04
00:21:18
00:21:46
00:21:46
00:21:59
00:22:09
00:22:09
00:22:10
00:22:36
00:23:44
00:23:49
00:23:50
00:24:06
00:24:18
00:25:19
00:25:21
00:25:51
00:26:31
00:26:41
00:26:50
00:27:06
00:27:09
00:27:25
00:27:25
00:27:31
00:27:32
00:27:46
00:28:39
00:29:05
00:29:11
00:29:20
00:30:13
00:30:22
00:31:47
00:32:22
00:32:23
00:33:38
00:34:15
00:34:16
00:34:38
00:35:22
00:35:32
00:35:32
00:37:29

Ritmo
03:38
03:46
03:49
03:52
03:57
03:57
03:59
04:01
04:01
04:01
04:06
04:18
04:19
04:20
04:22
04:25
04:36
04:36
04:42
04:49
04:51
04:52
04:55
04:56
04:59
04:59
05:00
05:00
05:02
05:12
05:17
05:18
05:20
05:29
05:31
05:46
05:53
05:53
06:06
06:13
06:13
06:17
06:25
06:27
06:27
06:48



c 31 Legua Huertana de Puente Tocinos
Legua huertana (5500 m) - 01-10-2017

local
Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
213 150 PEREZ BRAVO, IRENE Senior m 18 CLUBATLETISMO MURCIA 00:37:29 06:48
214 27 CARRILLO TORRALBA, MARIA Senior m 19 00:37:31 06:49
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